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2013 Tiger Relays

Ada, Allen East, Bluffton, Indian Lake
Ridgemont, Spencerville, Wapakoneta, W-G

Event # 1 GIRLS Shot Put RELAY

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 92'06.50" 2009

(B. Shaw, M. Miller, E. Miller, )

1 STEVENS, REBECCA
2 EDGINGTON, KAYLA
3 COOLEY, CRYSTAL
4 BOURNE, HILARY

5 WICKER, TARYN

5 WILCOX, KIERSTYN
7LINGO, SYDNEY

8 PUSEY, SEAN

9 WATT, MEGAN
10 MARSHALL, KATIE
11 MCBRIDE, HAYLEY
12 KILGALLON, TATUM
13 BERG, TARRAH
14 TACKETT, KIMMIE
15 SIMON, KRISTEN

RIEMESCH, JENNA
=RELAY RESULTS=

1 TEAM A

2TEAM A

3TEAM A

4TEAM A

5STEAM A

6 TEAM A

WGO
BLUF
ILAK
WAP
WGO
WGO
RMNT
ILAK
WAP
RMNT
WAP
ADA
ILAK
RMNT
ADA
WGO

Waynesfiel
Wapakonet
Indian Lak
Ridgemont
Ada
Bluffton

33'00.00"
30'02.00"
29'11.00"
29'08.00"
29'02.00"
29'02.00"
29'00.01"
25'06.00"
25'05.00"
25'03.00"
24'10.00"
23'09.00"
22'00.00"
20'00.02"
19'10.00"

NM

91'04.00"
79'11.00"
77'05.00"
74'03.03"
43'07.00"
30'02.00"

Event # 2 BOYS Shot Put RELAY

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 128'04.00" 2009

(Ta. Miller, T. Johns, A. Mullins, )

1 SHUMATE, LUCAS
2 HUBER, JOLIFFE
3 WILCOX, GABRIEL
4 PLAPP, DEREK
5ZORN, EVAN
6 VANDEMARK, LOGAN
7NUMBERS, BRENT
8 BRACY, NATE
8 CAMPBELL, JERIMIAH
10 CORWIN, JOE
11 DUMBAUGH, AUSTIN
12 PFENNING, BLAKE
13 TOTH, JAMES
14 SAMPSON, BLAKE
15 HENSON, RANDALL
16 TURNER, COLIN
17 MCNEAL, ERYCK
18 BOURASSA, JONAH
19 JENKINS, DOMINIC
20 ZIMMERMAN, ROSS
BLY, BRANDON
VALENTINE, THOMAS
CHENEY, AUSTIN

SPEN
WGO
WGO
WGO
ILAK
SPEN
ADA
WAP
SPEN
ILAK
ADA
WAP
WAP
BLUF
ILAK
RMNT
ADA
BLUF
RMNT
BLUF
WGO
ILAK
ADA

44'07.00"
44'04.00"
42'10.50"
42'08.50"
40'05.00"
40'03.50"
39'00.00"
37'09.00"
37'09.00"
36'03.00"
35'01.00"
34'11.00"
33'06.50"
33'05.00"
33'00.50"
32'02.00"
27'10.00"
25'11.00"
25'05.00"
24'07.00"

NM

NM

NM

JARVIS, COLIN WAP NM
PLETCHER, DYLAN BLUF NM
=RELAY RESULTS=
1 TEAM A Waynesfiel 129'11.00"
2TEAM A Spencervil 122'07.50"
3TEAM A Indian Lak 109'08.50"
4TEAM A Wapakonet 106'02.50"
5TEAM A Ada 101'11.00"
6 TEAM A Bluffton 83'11.00"
7TEAM A Ridgemont 57'07.00"
Event # 3 GIRLS Discus Throw RELAY
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 256'03.00" 2010
(B. Shaw, A. Binkley, M. Miller, )
1 STEVENS, REBECCA WGO 112'05.00"
2 LINGO, SYDNEY RMNT 98'11.00"
3 PUSEY, SEAN ILAK 96'08.00"
4 WATT, MEGAN WAP 95'05.00"
5 EDGINGTON, KAYLA BLUF 89'09.00"
6 MARSHALL, KATIE RMNT 89'02.00"
7 WICKER, TARYN WGO 86'01.00"
8 CORWIN, JOSIE ILAK 85'04.00"
9 BOURNE, HILARY WAP 82'02.00"
10 DODDS, JESSICA WAP 77'03.00"
11 WILCOX, KIERSTYN WGO 76'08.00"
12 WILLEKE, TAYLOR ADA 63'03.00"
13 KILGALLON, TATUM ADA 62'08.00"
14 SIMON, KRISTEN ADA 51'07.00"
15 TACKETT, KIMMIE RMNT 50'04.00"
15 SALDARIAGGA, MARIA ILAK 50'04.00"
RIEMESCH, JENNA WGO NM
COOLEY, CRYSTAL ILAK NM
=RELAY RESULTS=
1 TEAM A Waynesfiel 275'02.00"
2TEAM A Wapakonet 254'10.00"
3TEAM A Ridgemont 238'05.00"
4TEAM A Indian Lak 232'04.00"
5STEAM A Ada 177'06.00"
6 TEAM A Bluffton 89'09.00"
Event # 4 BOYS Discus Throw RELAY
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Indian Lake 381'05.00" 2008
(T. Taylor, Z. Harford, S. Pusey, )
1 SHUMATE, LUCAS SPEN 155'11.00"
2 NUMBERS, BRENT ADA 140'10.00"
3 TURNER, COLIN RMNT 140'09.00"
4 HUBER, JOLIFFE WGO 136'02.00"
5 VANDEMARK, LOGAN SPEN 130'00.00"
6 PLAPP, DEREK WGO 128'04.00"
7 TOTH, JAMES WAP 128'00.00"
8 DAVISION, GABE SPEN 124'08.00"
9 WILCOX, GABRIEL WGO 116'11.00"
10 ZORN, EVAN ILAK 109'08.00"
11 JARVIS, COLIN WAP 109'02.00"

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



3/30/2013 Page 2 of 6

2013 Tiger Relays
Ada, Allen East, Bluffton, Indian Lake
3/24/12 - 3/24/12 Ridgemont, Spencerville, Wapakoneta, W-G
12 HENSON, RANDALL ILAK 105'01.00" 3 FRIDLEY, DANIEL WGO 18'11.75"
13 DUMBAUGH, AUSTIN ADA 97'05.00" 4 WINDLE, JOSH WAP 1806.50"
14 CORWIN, JOE ILAK 96'01.00" 5 HEGEMIER, JOEL WAP 1803.75"
15 MILLER, KALEB WAP 94'06.00" 5 SCHOLTA, CHRISTIAN WGO 18'03.75"
16 KAHLE, KYLE BLUF 88'01.00" 7 COWAN, TIM RMNT 1803.25"
17 CLYMER, BRAEDON BLUF 80'02.00" 7LAUCK, CAMERON WAP 1803.25"
18 SMITH, HUNTER BLUF 75'00.00" 9 SHUEY, MATT AEAS 18'01.00"
19 MCNEAL, ERYCK ADA 71'10.00" 10 MOTTER, MATTHEW WGO 18'00.00"
20 JENKINS, DOMINIC RMNT 69'00.00" 11 GRAY, RUSSEL ADA 17'09.50"
=RELAY RESULTS= 12 TEAGUE, CHRIS ILAK 17'08.00"

1 TEAM A Spencervil 410'07.00" 13 WINEGARDNER, NATHAN ADA 17'07.50"

2TEAM A Waynesfiel 381'05.00" 14 DEMELLWEEK, ROBERT BLUF 17'03.00"

3TEAM A Wapakonet 331'08.00" 14 MERRITT, COLE ILAK 17'03.00"

4TEAM A Indian Lak 310'10.00" 16 MCINTIRE, BRAD ILAK 17'02.00"

5TEAM A Ada 310'01.00" 17 TILLMAN, TYLLER RMNT 17'00.00"

6 TEAM A Bluffton 243'03.00" 18 CONYERS, ALFRED AEAS 16'08.50"

7TEAM A Ridgemont 209'09.00" 19 SCHWARTZ, THANE RMNT 13'04.00"

=RELAY RESULTS=
Event # 5 GIRLS Long Jump RELAY 1 TEAM A Ada 55'04.75"
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 44'04.25" 2010 2TEAMEA Wayneshic 20330
3TEAM A Wapakonet 55'01.50"
(A. Gray, M. Horn, . Barton, ) S 4TEAM A Allen East 54'09.00"

1 THAMS, CATHRINE WAP 16'03.00 STEAM A Indian Lak $2'01.00"

2 RAYL, AMBER BLUF 14'09.50" . e

3 TURNER, LIDIA WGO 13106.00" OTEAM A Ridgemont 480725

7TEAM A Bluffton 17'03.00"

4 SANABRIA, HEIDI ILAK 13'04.75"

5 BARTON, SARA Wao 1302.00° Event # 7 GIRLS High Jump RELAY

6 SROUFE, EMALI ILAK 13'01.50"

7 JARVIS, CARLY WAP 13'01.25" #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton 10'04.00" 2012

8 BAKER, ASHLEY BLUF 13'01.00" (L. Guagenti, Chappel-Dick. , )

9 CUMMINGS, BRIANA WAP 12'10.00" 1 HAYZLETT, MEGAN WAP 5'02.00"
10 CORWIN, JOSIE ILAK 1207.50" 2 SIMON, KATELYN ADA 5'00.00"
11 STUART, KATEY ADA 12'07.00" 3 MARSHALL, CARLEE ADA 410.00"
12 ARCHER, BRITTNEY ADA 12'06.50" 4 BINKLEY, MICHAYLA WAP 406.00"
13 CRITCHFIELD, AUTUMN RMNT 1204.75" 5 VALENTI, KILEY WGO 400.00"
14 CRATES, MEYGHAN RMNT 11'10.75" 5 BUFFENBARGER, RAMSEY WGO 400.00"
15 WILLIAMS, SIERRA WGO 11'08.00" WALDEN, LINDSEY ADA NM
16 SUTTON, MORGAN ADA 11'02.00" MOTTER, JESSICA WGO NM
17 OLIVEIRA, FRANCINNY BLUF 9'05.50" BROWN, EMILIE WAP NM

CLAY, ABBY ILAK NM =RELAY RESULTS=

ARSENAU, WHITNEY RMNT NM 1 TEAM A Ada 9'10.00"
VANBUSKIRK, TOSHIA RMNT NM 2TEAM A Wapakone 9'08.00"
=RELAY RESULTS= 3TEAM A Waynesfiel 8'00.00"

1 TEAM A Wapakonet 42'02.25"

2TEAM A Indian Lak 39'01.75" Event # 8 BOYS High Jump RELAY

3TEAM A Waynesfiel 38'04.00" }

ATEAM A Bluffion 3704.00" #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 12'06.00" 2008

5TEAM A Ada 36'03.50" (G. Horn, R. Huffer, , )

) 1 MCMICHAEL, TREVOR SPEN 6/00.00"

6 TEAM A Ridgemont 24'03.50"

1 BERTRAM, TRAVIS WAP 6'00.00"

Event # 6 BOYS Long Jump RELAY 3 LAMENT, DREW W60 >110.00"
4ROBY, DUSTIN ILAK 5'08.00"

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Wapakoneta 56'03.75" 2012 5ROBEY, JONATHAN ADA 5'06.00"
(Kraft, Huffman, Hegemier, ) 5 COWAN, TIM RMNT 5'06.00"

1 ROBERSON, MICAH ADA 19'11.75" 5 GOECKE, ZACH SPEN 5'06.00"

2 THOMAS, EVAN AEAS 19'11.50" 5 HEGEMIER, JOEL WAP 5'06.00"
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5 HENNON, JERON WGO 5'06.00" CASE, JONNELL WGO NM
10 ARCHER, SPENCER ADA 5'00.00" SEARFOSS, AUBREY WGO NM
10 TRON, DALTON ILAK 5'00.00" CRATES, MEYGHAN RMNT NM
12 JOHNSON, DANIEL RMNT 408.00" ARSENAU, WHITNEY RMNT NM

HINEGARDNER, WILL WAP NM STEWART, BROOKE RMNT NM
MCINTIRE, BRAD ILAK NM =RELAY RESULTS=

BELLOWS, COLE SPEN NM 1 TEAM A Indian Lak 14'00.00"
WHITAKER, CONNOR WGO NM 1 TEAM A Allen East 14'00.00"
=RELAY RESULTS= 3TEAM A Wapakonet 6'00.00"

1 TEAM A Wapakonet 11'06.00"

1 TEAM A Spencervil 11'06.00" Event # 12 BOYS Pole Vault RELAY

3TEAM A Waynesfiel 11'04.00" . "

ATEAM A Indian Lak 10'08.00" #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 22'00.00" 2008

STEAM A Ada 1006.00" (G. Horn, D. Buffenbarg, , ) ' )

S TEAM A Ridgemont 10'02.00" 1 WILSON, CLAY BLUF 12'06.00

2 LAMENT, DREW WGO 12'00.00"
Event # 9 GIRLS Triple Jump RELAY 3 MILLER, COLTON SPEN 1106.00"
4 FERENBAUGH, LOGAN WAP 11'00.00"

1 WILLIAMS, SIERRA WGO 28'02.50" 5 HINEGARDNER, SAM WAP 10'06.00"

2 SCHATTSCHNEIDER, LEAH WAP 26'00.50" 6 O'LEARY, ELIJAH WGO 10'00.00"

3 TURNER, SYDNI WAP 25'00.00" 6 JOHNSON, DANIEL RMNT 10'00.00"

4 SHELLENBARGER, MEKAYLA WGO 24'11.75" 6 EMMERICK, LOGAN AEAS 10'00.00"

5 RUMER, KENNEDY WGO 24'10.75" 9 GOLDEN, PHILLIP ILAK 9'00.00"

6 GOULET, TAYLOR WAP 24'10.50" 9 KAISER, NICK AEAS 9'00.00"

=RELAY RESULTS= 11 TRIPLETT, TYLER RMNT 8'00.00"

I TEAM A Waynesfiel 78'01.00" 11 TRON, DALTON ILAK 8'00.00"

2TEAM A Wapakonet 75'11.00" WAHL, BEN ILAK NM

=RELAY RESULTS=
Event # 10 BOYS Triple Jump RELAY 1 TEAM A Waynesfiel 22'00.00"

1 LAMENT, DREW WGO 36'10.75" 2TEAM A Wapakonet 21'06.00"

2 CORWIN, JOE ILAK 36'02.50" 3TEAM A Allen East 19'00.00"

3 SCHOLTA, CHRISTIAN WGO 36'02.00" 4TEAM A Ridgemont 18'00.00"

4 MERRITT, COLE ILAK 35'00.50" STEAM A Indian Lak 17'00.00"

5 SMITH, JARED WAP 34'01.00" 6 TEAM A Bluffton 12'06.00"

6 LAUCK, CAMERON WAP 33'03.00" 7TEAM A Spencervil 11'06.00"

7 KUEHL, DYLAN WAP 31'09.00"

8 THOMPSON, DON ILAK 31'08.00" Event # 13 GIRLS 4x1600m Relay

9 WILSON, COLTON wGo 30'06.00" #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton :24:33.00 2012

VANCE, HUNTER ILAK NM (Althaus, Chappel-Dick, Steinmetz, Garmatter)
HEGEMIER, JOEL WAP NM 1 BLUFFTON A BLUF 26:28.0
=RELAY RESULTS= 2 WAPAKONETA A WAP 27:23.0

I TEAM A Waynesfiel 103'06.75" 3 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 29:22.0

2TEAM A Indian Lak 102'11.00" 4 INDIAN LAKE A LAK 30:32.0

3TEAM A Wapakonet 99'01.00"

Event # 14 BOYS 4x1600m Relay
Event # 11 GIRLS Pole Vault RELAY
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton :20:12.00 2010
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 17'06.00" 2012 | WAPAKONETA A WAP 21:31.0
(M. Horn, L. Turner, , ) 2 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 22:51.0

I LUTES, KILEY AEAS 800.00" 3 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 23:08.0

2 SCHWIETERMAN, ELLEN ILAK 7:00.00" 4 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 23:45.0

2 BRYANT, BRIANNA ILAK 7'00.00" 5 BLUFFTON A BLUF 24:49.0

4 ENGLE, HANNAH WAP 6'00.00" 6 ADA A ADA 24:52.0

4 NEIMEYER, MORGAN AEAS 6'00.00"

SWINEHART, PAIGE AEAS NM
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Ada, Allen East, Bluffton, Indian Lake

Ridgemont, Spencerville, Wapakoneta, W-G

3 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 6:28.0
Event # 15 GIRLS 100m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY 4 WAPAKONETA A WAP 6:32.0
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . W: field-Goshen 1:09.00 2012 3 BLUFFTON A BLUF 6:360
- wavneshield-Loshen 107 6 RIDGEMONT A RMNT 7:10.0
(J. Motter, M. Horn, L. Turner, I. Horn) 7 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 7.14.0
1 WAPAKONETA A WAP 1:13.5
8 ADAA ADA 7:52.9
2 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 1:21.1
Event # 21 GIRLS 800m Sprint Medley RELAY
Event # 16 BOYS 110m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY {i i
. #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Kenton 2:01.90 2010
#"flli}v}isr\i}is];g{]:f’{lég(s)}i{g]SA West lee\f‘/técs)alem 1:05.87 2008 050 | WAPAKONETA A WAP 2:04.0
) o 2 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 2:05.0
2 WAPAKONETA A WAP 1:10.0
3ADAA ADA 2:10.0
3 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 1:11.0
4 BLUFFTON A BLUF 2:20.0
4 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 1:14.0
5 ALLEN EAST A AEAS 2:23.0
6 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 2:24.0
Event # 17 GIRLS 4x100m Relay
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton 52.70 2010 Event # 22 BOYS 800m Sprint Medley RELAY
1 IN]()?AEI“LTEEf Stratton, K. G"lde“f& 11( Bassitt) s #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Kenton 1:39.90 2010
: 1 ADAA ADA 1:39.9
2 WAPAKONETA A WAP 36.1 2 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 1:40.2
3ADAA ADA 364 3 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 1:41.8
4 BLUFFTON A BLUF 38.5 4 ALLEN EAST A AEAS 1:44.2
S ALLEN EASTA AEAS 39:3 5 WAPAKONETA A WAP 1:44.8
6 RIDGEMONT A RMNT 1:03.5 6 BLUFFTON A BLUF 12457
7 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGo 1:08.9 7 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 1:53.9
8 RIDGEMONT A RMNT 1:55.3
Event # 18 BOYS 4x100m Relay
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Kenton 45.00 2010 Event # 23 GIRLS 1200m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY
1 ADAA ADA 455
> INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 6.1 #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Indian Lake :01:00.60 2010
: 1 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 4:05.8
3 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 46.2
4 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 474 Event # 24 BOYS 1200m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY
5 ALLEN EAST A AEAS 474
6 WAPAKONETA A WAP 47.7 #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Ridgemont 51.60 2010
7 BLUFFTON A BLUF 50.8 1 WAPAKONETA A WAP 3:11.2
8 RIDGEMONT A RMNT 54.0 2 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 3:15.6
Event # 19 GIRLS 2400m Mid Distance RELAY Event # 25 GIRLS 4x800m Relay
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton 7:44.90 2010 #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Wapakoneta :11:14.30 2010
1 BLUFFTON A BLUF 8:03.0 1 ADAA ADA 11:18.9
2 ALLEN EAST A AEAS 8:06.0 2 BLUFFTON A BLUF 11:50.7
3ADAA ADA 8:28.0 3 WAPAKONETA A WAP 12:24.4
4 WAPAKONETA A WAP 8:49.0
5 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 8:56.0 Event # 26 BOYS 4x800m Relay
6 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGo 9:51.0 #TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton 8:56.70 2010
— 1 WAPAKONETA A WAP 9:17.7
Event # 20 BOYS 2400m Mid Distance RELAY 2 ADAA ADA 9:24.4
#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Indian Lake 6:14.30 2012 3 INDIAN LAKE A ILAK 10:234
(Mcintire, Teague, Morgan, Varney) 4 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 10:28.2
1 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A WGO 6:12.0 5 BLUFFTON A BLUF 10:30.2
2 ALLEN EAST A AEAS 6:16.0 6 SPENCERVILLE A SPEN 11:57.5
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Event # 27 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

Event # 32 BOYS 4x400m Relay

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Waynesfield-Goshen 1:52.30 2010

(Gray, James, M. Horn, 1. Horn)
1 ALLEN EAST A

2 BLUFFTON A

3 INDIAN LAKE A

4 WAPAKONETA A

5ADAA

6 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A

AEAS
BLUF
ILAK
WAP
ADA
WGO

(Harvey, Teague, Morgan, Varney)
1:59.5 1 ALLEN EAST A
1:59.8 2 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A
2:01.1 3ADAA
2:08.2 4 BLUFFTON A
2:08.7 5 SPENCERVILLE A
2:12.8 6 WAPAKONETA A
7 INDIAN LAKE A

Event # 28 BOYS 4x200m Relay

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Indian Lake 1:35.80 2009
(A. Cotner, L. McPherson, A. Reichart, S. Jones)

1 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A
2 INDIAN LAKE A

3 SPENCERVILLE A

4 BLUFFTON A

5 ALLEN EAST A

6 WAPAKONETA A

7 RIDGEMONT A

WGO
ILAK
SPEN
BLUF
AEAS
WAP
RMNT

1:37.3
1:37.6
1:37.9
1:40.1
1:40.6
1:44.6
1:50.8

Event # 29 GIRLS 4000m Distance Medley RELAY

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton :13:42.00 2012

(Althaus, Steinmetz, Guagenti, Chappel-Dick)

1 WAPAKONETA A

2 BLUFFTON A

3 INDIAN LAKE A

4 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A
5 ALLEN EAST A

WAP

BLUF
ILAK
WGO
AEAS

16:34.2
17:33.3
17:49.5
18:00.7
18:03.9

Event # 30 BOYS 4000m Distance Medley RELAY

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Wapakoneta :12:33.00 2012

(Gornall, Miller, Hinegardner, Harrod)

1 SPENCERVILLE A

2 WAPAKONETA A

3 ADAA

4 ALLEN EAST A

5 BLUFFTON A

6 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A

SPEN
WAP
ADA
AEAS
BLUF
WGO

12:31.0  #
12:41.7
12:57.2
13:12.9
13:42.0
15:30.1

Event # 31 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Bluffton 4:21.00 2012
(Althaus, Steinmetz, Guagenti, Chappel-Dick)

1 ADAA

2 WAPAKONETA A

3 ALLEN EAST A

4 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN A
5 INDIAN LAKE A

ADA
WAP
AEAS
WGO
ILAK

4:29.4
4:34.9
4:44.4
4:55.4
5:00.3

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com

AEAS
WGO
ADA

BLUF
SPEN
WAP

ILAK

#TIGER RELAY RECORDS: . Indian Lake 3:39.40 2012

3:41.6
3:41.9
3:45.8
3:46.8
3:51.5
3:59.6
4:09.4
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2013 Tiger Relays
Ada, Allen East, Bluffton, Indian Lake
3/24/12 - 3/24/12 Ridgemont, Spencerville, Wapakoneta, W-G
MALE TEAM SCORES
PLACE team INITIALS SCORE
1 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN WGO 111.000
2 WAPAKONETA WAP 104.000
3 INDIAN LAKE ILAK 85.000
4 SPENCERVILLE SPEN 83.000
5 ADA ADA 66.000
6 ALLEN EAST AEAS 47.000
7 BLUFFTON BLUF 42.000
8 RIDGEMONT RMNT 22.000
FEMALE TEAM SCORES
PLACE team INITIALS SCORE
1 WAPAKONETA WAP 118.000
2 INDIAN LAKE ILAK 79.000
2 WAYNESFIELD-GOSHEN WGO 79.000
4 BLUFFTON BLUF 65.000
5 ADA ADA 64.000
6 ALLEN EAST AEAS 45.000
7 RIDGEMONT RMNT 17.000
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